
FY15 INTERNATIONAL GROUP TRAVEL SUGGESTED SUPPLIERS

Supplier
General Group 

Travel

Group travel MBA, 

Executive MBA, 

Law and Post 

graduate programs

Group Travel for 

Orchestra, Choir, 

and Musical Tours

Group travel for 

Medical Conferences

Countries 

served
Primary Contact Phone Tour Guides

Transportation 

(intra-city)

Passports & 

Visas
Hotels

Apartment 

Rentals

Yale Referral: 

Department

Yale Referral: 

Employee
Agency web site

Worldstrides Inc. 

(Accent Travel, 

Travel MBA, 

Lakeland Tours)

X X X X Global
Tom Kenally,                                 

tomk@worldstrides.org
434-951-8430 X X X X SOM Jeffrey Garten www.worldstridescapstone.org/?page_id=20

Classical 

Movements (Blue 

Heart Travel)

X Global Sara Casar, sara@classicalmovements.com 703-683-6040
Yale Symphony 

Orchestra
Brian Robinson www.classicalmovements.org/cho.htm

Helms Briscoe X X Global Nell Nicholas, nnicholas@helmsbriscoe.com 860-248-8620 X X X X
Yale Travel 

Services
Bob Zartarian www.helmsbriscoe.com

Pro Travel X Global
Josh Tobin,            

josh.tobin@protravelinc.com
617-559-3703 X X X X

Yale Travel 

Services
Bob Zartarian www.protravelinc.com

Homeric Tours X
Greece and 

Turkey
Doug McCarthy, dougm@homerictours.com 800-223-5570 X X X

Institute of 

Sacred Music
Andrea Hart www.homerictours.com

Brook Green Travel 

(DMC)
X

England, 

Scotland, 

Ireland, 

Wales

Sonia Mohacs, hanneke@brookgreenuk.com 011-44-20-7371-

4155

AYA
Judith 

Cushingham
www.brookgreenuk.com

Wren & Fida 

International (Pan 

American Travel 

Services)

X X X X

Global, 

South and 

Latin 

America

Carol Alegre,                           

calegre@wfintl.com
801-364-4481 X X X

ACSPRV, 

Administration
Scott Strobel www.wfintl.com

REFERENCE SOURCES AND OTHER SUPPLIERS:

Atout France

reference 

material, venue 

suggestions and 

supplier referreals

France, 

including all 

French 

overseas 

territories

Anne-Sophe Rabreaud                                  

anne-sophe.abreaud@atout-france.fr
212-745-0961 X X X X

Yale Travel 

Services
Stacy Clifton www.rendezvousenfrance.com

Destimation 

Germany

reference 

material, venue 

suggestions and 

supplier referreals

Germany
Katrin Masanek               

katrin@destiMation.de

49 211 41660-

113
X X X

Institute of 

Sacred Music
Andrea Hart www.destimation.de/index.html

CIBT: Passport & 

Visa Services
X Global Craig Collins, craig.collins@cibt.com

800-577-2428, 

use Yale ID# 

40634

X
Yale Travel 

Services
Marcia Kaplan www.us.cibt.com/index.php?login=40634

A Briggs Passport 

& Visa Expeditors X Global Kurt Olson, kolson@abriggs.com 203-642-0242 X
Yale Travel 

Services
Marcia Kaplan www.abriggs.com

2/11/2015

http://www.worldstridescapstone.org/?page_id=20
http://www.classicalmovements.org/cho.htm
http://www.helmsbriscoe.com/
http://www.protravelinc.com/
http://www.homerictours.com/
http://www.brookgreenuk.com/
http://www.wfintl.com/
http://www.rendezvousenfrance.com/
http://www.destimation.de/index.html
http://www.us.cibt.com/index.php?login=40634
http://www.abriggs.com/

